

07.03.2024

Present: Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for P.E.

PW-1 examined in chief.

Cross-examination is deferred at the request of
counsel for defendant.

Now to come up on 29.05.2024 for cross-
examination of PW-1.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/07.03.2024